Date

21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep

Track
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

Race
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Post Times
1:10)/12:10/11:10
1:10)/12:10/11:10
1:10)/12:10/11:10
1:10)/12:10/11:10
1:10)/12:10/11:10
1:10)/12:10/11:10
1:10)/12:10/11:10
1:46)/12:46/11:46

)

)

)

)

)

)

2:101
2:10/
2:101
2:10/
2:101
2:10/
2:101
2:46]
2:461
2:46]
2:461
2:46]

1:46)/12:46/11:46
1:46)112:46/11:46
1:46)/12:46/11:46
1:46)112:46/11:46
2:46/(1:46)/12:46/11:46
2:46/(1:46)/12:46/11:46
2:46/(1:46)/12:46/11:46
3:21/2:21)1:2112:21
3:21/(2:21)1:2112:21
3:21/2:21)1:2112:21
3:21/(2:21)1:2112:21
3:21/2:21)1:2112:21
3:21/(2:21)1:2112:21
3:21/2:21)1:2112:21
3:21/(2:21)1:2112:21
3:21/2:21)1:2112:21
3:21/(2:21)1:2112:21

(2:53)

(2:53)

(2:53)

(2:53)

(2:53)

(2:53)

(2:53)

(2:53)

SRR

3:53/(2:53)/1:53/12:53
3:53/(2:53)/1:53/12:53
3:53/(2:53)/1:53/12:53
3:53/(2:53)/1:53/12:53
3:53/(2:53)/1:53/12:53
3:53/(2:53)/1:53/12:53
3:53/(2:53)/1:53/12:53
3:53/(2:53)/1:53/12:53
3:53/(2:53)/1:53/12:53
4:25/(3:25)/2:25/1:25
4:25/(3:25)/2:25/1:25
4:25/(3:25)/2:25/1:25
4:25/(3:25)/2:25/1:25
4:25/(3:25)/2:25/1:25
4:25/(3:25)/2:25/1:25
4:25/(3:25)/2:25/1:25
4:25/(3:25)/2:25/1:25
4:25/(3:25)/2:25/1:25
4:57/(3:57)/2:57/1:57
4:57/(3:57)/2:57/1:57
4:57/(3:57)/2:57/1:57
4:57/(3:57)/2:57/1:57
4:57/(3:57)/2:57/1:57
4:57/(3:57)/2:57/1:57
4:57/(3:57)/2:57/1:57
4:57/(3:57)/2:57/1:57
4:57/(3:57)/2:57/1:57
4:57/(3:57)/2:57/1:57
5:29/(4:29)/3:29/2:29
5:29/(4:29)/3:29/2:29
5:29/(4:29)/3:29/2:29
5:29/(4:29)/3:29/2:29
5:29/(4:29)/3:29/2:29
5:29/(4:29)/3:29/2:29
5:29/(4:29)/3:29/2:29
5:29/(4:29)/3:29/2:29
5:29/(4:29)/3:29/2:29
5:29/(4:29)/3:29/2:29
6:00/(5:00)/4:00/3:00
6:00/(5:00)/4:00/3:00
6:00/(5:00)/4:00/3:00

Dist.

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
8.5
85
8.5
85
8.5
85
8.5
85
8.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
8.5
85
8.5
85
8.5
85
8.5
85
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

TS
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+
D+

D+
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Type

Clm 22500n21
Clm 22500n21
Clm 22500n21
Clm 22500n21
Clm 22500n21
Clm 22500n21
Clm 22500n21
Md 6250

Md 6250

Md 6250

Md 6250

Md 6250

Md 6250

Md 6250

Md 6250

Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 5000n3x
Clm 5000n3x
Clm 5000n3x
Clm 5000n3x
Clm 5000n3x
Clm 5000n3x
Clm 5000n3x
Clm 5000n3x
Clm 5000n3x
Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt
Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b
Md 22500

Md 22500

Md 22500

Md 22500

Md 22500

Md 22500

Md 22500

Md 22500

Md 22500

Md 22500
Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 4000

Purse
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$10,500
$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$32,000
$13,500
$13,500
$13,500
$13,500
$13,500
$13,500
$13,500
$13,500
$13,500
$13,500
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$11,000
$11,000
$11,000

Name (morning line odds)
1-LOVE SHACK BABY (5-2)
2-SEA SHACK (5-1)
3-CHECOTAH (6-1)
4-RACHELGOTSTEPHEN (6-1)
5-JINX JOHNSON (15-1)
6-KANTASTIC (8-5)
7-SUPERSTAR DIVA (10-1)
1-ROYAL'S FOX (15-1)
2-SUMMER SEASHELL (3-1)
3-MARQ HER A HEMI (8-1)
4-SUPERDYNE (9-2)
5-FEATHERSTONE (6-1)
6-TIPPY (8-1)

7-HAVE THE FACTS (4-1)
8-HERO ALEXANDRA (7-2)
1-ROARIN MISSILE (12-1)
2-DO NOT ENTER (1-1)
3-OR SUNDAY (20-1)

4-CITY SAGE (15-1)

5-PRIZE NATIVE (10-1)
6-SAVIE (12-1)

7-OLTRE' ORO (8-1)

8-DOM THE BOMB (5-1)
9-BRAVE BENNY (20-1)
10-GOLDEN STORY (15-1)
1-PODDUBNY (8-1)

2-KID MAC COOL (3-1)
3-LANDING GEAR (8-1)
4-FORT COMMANDER (12-1)
5.ZIMMERMAN (6-1)
6-GAREY PARK (8-1)
7-KING OF THE SCORE (7-2)
8-U S S ALTAIR (4-1)

9-HIDE THE EVIDENCE (30-1)
1-BOLD ATTACK (15-1)
2-FULLA BLARNEY (9-2)
3-KISSEDTHEGIRLS (30-1)
4-MAXIMUM FACTOR (4-1)
5-JEGGYJEGGY (5-2)
6-KING'S CASTLE (6-1)
7-DOLLAR BLUE (8-1)
8-GARGOYLE (10-1)
9-BOURBON TAN (6-1)
1-HELLOFAGUY (10-1)
2-ROUND HILL (12-1)
3-FERLIN HUSKY (6-1)
4-SACRED LEGACY (6-1)
5-FIST FULL (12-1)
6-ORCUS (5-2)

7-PRINCE ARLO (8-1)
8-ANTRIM'S GIANT (12-1)
9-PAPA CALIENTE (9-2)
10-CAMALUS (12-1)
1-SUZDAL (15-1)
2-KAYLEA'S HERO (12-1)
3-WINNING HOMER (30-1)
4-SKYCRAFT (4-1)
5-ROUGH JUSTICE (8-1)
6-EKATERINOSLAV (6-1)
7-BRAVO DIXIE (5-1)
8-THUNDER DOWN UNDER (3-1)
9-HANDSOME HARVE (9-2)
10-STRAIGHT SHOOTER (20-1)
1-SOLAR FLAIR (15-1)
2-COOKIES ARE GOOD (30-1)
3-STEELMAN RUN (6-1)

4f
4f

5f
4f
4f
5f
5f
5f
4f
4f
4f

4f
4f

Af

5f
3f
4f
3f
4f
Af

Af
4f

5f
3f
Af
5f
5f

3f
4f

4f

Af

Last Workout

0:49.6
0:48.6

1:00.6
0:48.8
0:52.6
1:00.8
1:05.4
1:04.8
0:49.2
0:50.4
0:50.2
0:49.0
0:51.6

0:36.0

0:51.0

1:02.6
0:37.6
0:51.2
0:34.0
0:48.2
0:48.2

0:49.4
0:49.8

1:04.8
0:37.4
0:49.8
1:03.4
1:05.6

0:36.8
0:54.8

0:48.2

0:50.0

44%
7%

84%
80%
0%
45%
28%
42%
52%
38%
30%
14%
22%

64%

0%

92%
41%
13%
79%
93%
70%

45%
42%

0%

30%
24%
0%

45%
0%

93%

34%
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21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep
21-Sep

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
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6:00/(5:00)/4:00/3:00
6:00/(5:00)/4:00/3:00
6:00/(5:00)/4:00/3:00
6:00/(5:00)/4:00/3:00
6:00/(5:00)/4:00/3:00
6:00/(5:00)/4:00/3:00
6:00/(5:00)/4:00/3:00
6:00/(5:00)/4:00/3:00
6:00/(5:00)/4:00/3:00
6:00/(5:00)/4:00/3:00
6:00/(5:00)/4:00/3:00
6:31/(5:31)/4:31/3:31
6:31/(5:31)/4:31/3:31

6:31/(5:31)/4:31/3:31
6:31/(5:31)/4:31/3:31
6:31/(5:31)/4:31/3:31
6:31/(5:31)/4:31/3:31
6:31/(5:31)/4:31/3:31
6:31/(5:31)/4:31/3:31
6:31/(5:31)/4:31/3:31
6:31/(5:31)/4:31/3:31
6:31/(5:31)/4:31/3:31
6:31/(5:31)/4:31/3:31
7:02/(6:02)/5:02/4:02
7:02/(6:02)/5:02/4:02
7:02/(6:02)/5:02/4:02
7:02/(6:02)/5:02/4:02
7:02/(6:02)/5:02/4:02
7:02/(6:02)/5:02/4:02
7:02/(6:02)/5:02/4:02
7:02/(6:02)/5:02/4:02
7:02/(6:02)/5:02/4:02
7:02/(6:02)/5:02/4:02

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
85
8.5
85
8.5
8.5
8.5
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Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 4000
Clm 4000
0OCIm 50000n2x
0OClIm 50000n2x
OCIm 50000n2x
0OClIm 50000n2x
OCIm 50000n2x
0OClIm 50000n2x
OCIm 50000n2x
0OClIm 50000n2x
OCIm 50000n2x
0OClIm 50000n2x
OCIm 50000n2x
0OClIm 50000n2x
OCIm 18000n1x
OCIm 18000n1x
OCIm 18000n1x
OCIm 18000n1x
OCIm 18000n1x
OCIm 18000n1x
OCIm 18000n1x
OCIm 18000n1x
OCIm 18000n1x
OCIm 18000n1x

$11,000
$11,000
$11,000
$11,000
$11,000
$11,000
$11,000
$11,000
$11,000
$11,000
$11,000
$34,000
$34,000
$34,000
$34,000
$34,000
$34,000
$34,000
$34,000
$34,000
$34,000
$34,000
$34,000
$33,000
$33,000
$33,000
$33,000
$33,000
$33,000
$33,000
$33,000
$33,000
$33,000

4-HE'S DANN GOOD (15-1)
5-HALF OF MANHATTAN (4-1)
6-MONTANA KID (20-1)
7-UNBRIDLED GIANT (10-1)
8-FORT DIXIE (6-1)

9-PRINCE CHEVAL (9-2)
10-HEY PRETTY BOY (20-1)
11-FLASHDANCE ROAD (30-1)
12-PRIMA STORM (3-1)
13-GREYT OAK (15-1)

14-ALL CALL (8-5)

1-PATRIOT DRIVE (12-1)
2-MEMORY BANK (8-1)
3-DOMIKATE (30-1)

4-BLUE SKY KOWBOY (3-1)
5-CHIEF OAKIE DOKIE (20-1)
6-HAPPY WANDERER (8-1)
7-DON'TASK DON'TTELL (8-1)
8-BOLD RALLY (8-1)

9-MOON OVER MONTANA (8-1)
10-ACTION EVERYDAY (15-1)
11-NUN THE LESS (5-1)
12-STUDENT BODY LEFT (12-1)
1-SILVERA (15-1)

2-LEMON DROP TWIST (12-1)
3-EVASIVE STORM (5-1)
4-CHLOBEE (8-1)

5-KOOL KATE (3-1)

6-SALTY SCATT (20-1)
7-KALISPELL (20-1)

8-MO JUSTICE (7-2)
9-GODDESS OF KIP (4-1)
10-ROSE TO GLORY (12-1)

4f

4f

4f
3f

4f

4f

4f
4f
4f
5f

3f
3f
4f

3f
7f

4f
3f

0:46.8

0:50.0

0:48.6
0:34.0

0:48.2

0:47.6

0:48.0
0:50.2
0:49.2
1:03.6

0:35.8
0:37.4
0:47.2

0:39.0
1:31.0

0:48.0
0:38.8

84%

4%

68%

73%

57%

93%

2%

30%

52%
22%

83%
39%
93%

20%

2%
0%
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